Marine Architecture Structural
About
us
Address Downloads Links
SPREADER BEND
High Polished Stainless Steel - AISI 316
download pdf (50 Kb.)
Cat. No. Rod Ø (mm.) Rod size L1 (mm.) L2 (mm.) D1 (mm.) D2 (mm.) D3 (mm.) Kg./100
Pack
(Pcs.)
SP000004 4 3 31 14 4,4 7 10 1 BULK
SP000005 5 6 35,5 18,5 5,3 8 11 1 BULK
SP000057 5,7 8 42,5 23,5 6 9 12 1,4 BULK
SP000006 6 - 42,5 23,5 6,3 9 12 1,4 BULK
SP000064 6,4 10 54,5 33,5 6,7 10 13 2,2 BULK
SP000071 7,1 12 54,5 33,5 7,4 10 13 1,9 BULK
SP000075 7,5 15 63,5 38,5 7,8 11 14 2,8 BULK
SP000008 8 - 63,5 38,5 8,4 11 14 2,4 BULK
SP000084 8,4 17 63,5 38,5 8,8 11 14 2,2 BULK
SP000095 9,5 22 70,5 43,5 9,9 13 16 3,7 BULK
SP000111 11,1 30 84,5 53,5 11,5 15 18 5,6 BULK
SP000127 12,7 40 96,5 61,5 13,1 19 22 12,1 BULK
SP000143 14,3 48 98,5 61,5 15 19 22 9,4 BULK
SP000168 16,8 60 110,5 66,5 17,5 21 25 11,5 BULK
back
Buscarons, 6 - 08022 Barcelona Tel.: (+34) 934 186 632 Fax: (+34) 934 185 648
E-Mail: info@allrig.net www.allrig.net